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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

McKenna Zimmermann7192

Airborne

9.450 9.625 9.4509.275 37.800
5T 1 5 3T 1

1

Rachel Obmann7197

Byers Roseville
9.600 9.300 9.3759.225 37.500

1 3 7 7 2

2

Nalani Santos7209

Elite

9.575 9.425 9.3508.975 37.325

2 2 10 8 3

3

Katie Mathers7214

Gymfinity

9.200 9.150 9.4009.475 37.225

11T 5 2 5T 4

4

Marie Ong7238

Technique

9.425 8.850 9.4009.100 36.775

7 10T 8 5T 5

5

Julia Pfluger7207

Edge

9.000 9.250 9.4509.050 36.750

14T 4 9 3T 6

6

Marisa Wong7216

Gymtowne

9.325 9.050 9.2508.675 36.300

9T 6 15T 10 7

7

Ashtyn Adams7204

Clovis

9.500 7.850 9.5759.325 36.250

4 16 4 1 8

8

Kylie Palodichuk7208

Elite

9.200 8.750 9.0009.250 36.200

11T 13 6 13 9

9

Jacquelynne Woods7211

Golden Bear

9.550 8.850 9.0758.675 36.150

3 10T 15T 12 10

10

Holly Mundy7228

Novato

9.050 8.525 9.1509.400 36.125

13 15 3 11 11

11

Alexis Albanese7222

Liberty

9.325 8.825 8.9508.950 36.050

9T 12 11 14 12

12

Alexandra Meyer7235

Santa Cruz

9.400 8.950 9.4757.850 35.675

8 7T 18 2 13

13

Amalia Barrett7239

Top Flight

8.550 8.950 9.3008.725 35.525

16T 7T 14 9 14

14

Heather Hutchinson7200

CCGI

8.500 8.550 8.7758.750 34.575

18 14 12T 15 15

15

Kendra Braida7220

International

9.000 6.450 8.2258.750 32.425

14T 18 12T 16 16

16

Tenley Uttenreuther7205

Demaray's

8.550 7.700 7.8008.000 32.050

16T 17 17 17 17

17

Talia Brovedani7217

Head Over Heels

9.450 8.900 0.0009.500 27.850

5T 9 1 18T 18

18

Gaby Rodriquez7212

GymWorld

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

19 19 19 18T 19

19
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Amaya Troy7189

Airborne
9.625 9.575 9.5509.625 38.375

1 2 2 7 1

1

Rosie Paltrige7232

Peninsula

9.325 9.475 9.7759.350 37.925

9 6 10 1 2

2

Natalie Yang7191

Airborne

9.275 9.150 9.7009.725 37.850

11 10 1 2 3

3

Jaala Downes7202

Champion

9.125 9.500 9.6509.550 37.825

14 5 3 3T 4

4

Mina Harris7218

Head Over Heels

9.100 9.550 9.6509.450 37.750

15 3T 6 3T 5

5

Kylie Hilton7219

Head Over Heels

9.350 9.550 9.3509.425 37.675

7T 3T 7 11 6

6

Iounona Iakounitcheva7236

Technique

9.375 9.250 9.5259.500 37.650

6 8 4 8 7

7

Lauren Maxwell7210

G-Force

9.450 9.125 9.5009.475 37.550

3 11 5 9T 8

8

Jacey Baldovino7186

Airborne

9.225 9.650 9.6008.900 37.375

12 1 14T 5 9

9

Elizabeth Liddle7188

Airborne

9.400 9.000 9.5759.375 37.350

4T 13T 9 6 10

10

Briana McLaughlin7221

International

9.500 9.000 9.2509.400 37.150

2 13T 8 12T 11

11

Emma Gable7195

Bay Island

9.025 9.275 9.1509.325 36.775

16T 7 11 14T 12

12

Kylie Pero7206

Dream Xtreme

9.400 8.275 9.5009.175 36.350

4T 17 13 9T 13T

13T

Anna Siebel7241

West Coast

9.300 9.075 9.0758.900 36.350

10 12 14T 16 13T

13T

Avery Blanco7233

Rising Star

9.150 8.925 8.9009.275 36.250

13 16 12 18 15

15

Kiana Nues7240

Top Flight

9.025 9.225 9.1508.700 36.100

16T 9 16 14T 16

16

Rebecca Graham7229

Oroville

9.350 8.950 8.9507.800 35.050

7T 15 19 17 17

17

Heather Finger7225

North Bay

8.700 7.600 9.2508.400 33.950

19 19 17 12T 18T

18T

Michelle Maligat7227

North Bay

8.875 7.900 8.8258.350 33.950

18 18 18 19 18T

18T
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Kate Cilley7187

Airborne

9.475 9.400 9.6009.700 38.175
2 3 2 2 1

1

Crystal Lopotan7237

Technique
9.525 9.075 9.7009.725 38.025

1 7T 1 1 2

2

Violet Williams7190

Airborne

9.250 9.475 9.5259.175 37.425

6 2 7 3 3

3

Juliette Boyer7193

American

9.300 9.150 9.3009.400 37.150

4T 6 4 8 4

4

Jae Guittard Grace7194

American

9.425 9.375 9.2258.950 36.975

3 4 9 9T 5

5

Anna Yeates7199

Byers Roseville

9.000 9.075 9.4009.425 36.900

14T 7T 3 7 6

6

Michaela Ricker7224

Liberty

9.025 9.525 9.2259.000 36.775

12T 1 8 9T 7

7

Madeline Gose7234

Rising Star

9.300 8.800 9.1259.375 36.600

4T 12T 5 12 8

8

Elisabeth Watkins7203

Champion

9.025 8.650 9.5009.325 36.500

12T 14 6 4 9

9

Emma Andres7196

Byers Roseville

8.925 9.225 9.4508.775 36.375

18 5 12 5 10

10

Sarah Penuela-Wermers7198

Byers Roseville

8.950 9.050 9.4258.825 36.250

17 9T 11 6 11

11

Morenike Agunbiade7231

Peninsula

9.175 9.050 8.9758.575 35.775

8 9T 13T 15 12

12

Emma Otsu7201

Central Coast

9.050 8.350 8.9008.850 35.150

11 18 10 17 13

13

Jaudai Lopes7226

North Bay

9.225 8.600 8.6508.575 35.050

7 15 13T 18 14

14

Courtney Klausen7223

Liberty

9.100 8.800 9.1757.900 34.975

9T 12T 18 11 15

15

Emily Rakestraw7215

Gymfinity

9.000 8.900 8.9258.100 34.925

14T 11 16T 16 16

16

Lizzy Kirkland7230

Pacific Coast

9.000 8.450 9.0258.375 34.850

14T 17 15 13 17

17

Kimmy Dennington7213

Gymfinity

9.100 8.500 9.0008.100 34.700

9T 16 16T 14 18

18


